Position

Chief Plant Operator

Operations/Maintenance
Manager

Water/Wastewater Treatment
Operator 11

Water/Wastewater Treatment
Operator 1

Water/Wastewater Treatment
Operator 1

Chief Plant Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Groveland Community Services
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$89,243

$83,048

$51,273

$44,089

$21,028

$1,120

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,735
$27,452
$12,529
$27,773

$6,530

$73



