Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Plant Operator		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$89,243	\$30,735
Operations/Maintenance Manager		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$83,048	\$27,452
Water/Wastewater Treatment Operator 11		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$51,273	\$12,529
Water/Wastewater Treatment Operator 1		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$44,089	\$27,773
Water/Wastewater Treatment Operator 1		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$21,028	\$6,530
Chief Plant Operator		Groveland Community Services District	Operations	\$1,120	\$73